H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV14, 15

PARTS NO TMAGE PARTS NAME B S/ ik K L PRICE
ATV-15-1 Engine RENHL 110CC, Eh 14 B3 187
ATV-15-2 ae Joint Carburetor B 7J43# 4 BRI, AR RS 1A 3
ATV-15-3 /x?: Carburetor [eAiE 19# H 18
iw

ATV-15-4 '""" Air-cleaner U S 1H B S K 45mm 2
ATV-15-5 Frame Comp. e 110CCRL K 15 TR, DARREEE 77
AV-15-6 ‘?P StcrngSha s Jrlerk it DL LKA 10m 10
ATV-15-7 4?-»% Uppertouer Rocker Pn R 1% W, W%, Pkt 31
ATV-15-8 % JE X 1R FEAE Y 170mm, A5 e )R 13
ATV-15-9 5 Rear Axle Block Ja M52 132 17 HAARSIR2 Inm, - #E) K 90mm 10
ATV-15-10 “ff Front Shock Absorber RS M10 X 275 1= W 6. 14 18
ATV-15-11 “ff Rear Shock Absorber SRS M10 X 250 B W ¢ 8. 1208 13
ATV-15-12 \?\ HANDLEBAR I3 A IR £:630mm 7 170mm 5
ATV-15-13 %3 Steering Tie-rod BRL B M10X 130 144 13
ATV-15-14 dj exhaust shaft HAg 1A 13

Page 1 of 4



H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV14, 15

ey
ATV-15-15 o Two time take—in pipe TUGHAR IR 15 FEE R R KK 8
*P
ATV-15-16 oo, J7 TKE 9 B 0] 3
Irrr]
ATV-15-17 i’ 7 T S AR 21 1
<
ATV-15-18 s, Main Wire HL 25 2% 4R R AR A 8
ATV-15-19 pur Coil e X 4
»
ATV-15-20 -t Retifier i i A 3
&
ATV-15-21 A Lginition kA H 4
o
ATV-15-22 scipnns Relay Ei b 1R FPILAAE 4
L -
-
ATV-15-23 o, Annunciator i s g 15 26
)
ATV-15-24 nren Throttle Cable i TES" [ E720mm, 47F275m 1R 2
ATV-15-25 o Front brake cable EIEER2S i £885mm, 47F£78mi 248 5
ATV-15-26 Cﬁ\‘ Braking System JE R ZE S R WAEKL 4n & 36
ATV-15-27 Ly 3X 245 154 H 0
2
ATV-15-28 L Steering Knuckle Pin LSRG BMrIK6. 5, 58 0] 21
ATV-15-29 Bofl =1L 5] 54
ATV-15-30 Gas Tank itz Bk 1R Wkl 8

Page 2 of 4




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV14, 15

—
ATV-15-31 i gas pipe Hahg 5X8X 20 R WM e 1A 1
i
ATV-15-32 | T Rear Axle Jeidh 30X 630 b S| 15
=T
KPTD . .
ATV-15-33 Bearing JEtfrih & 620S 24 4
oo
ATV-15-34 i ol Seal BRI 35X55X7. 5 24 1
a e
el -
ATV-15-35 Bearing J& XA 6001 24 1
ATV-15-36 ém Front Rim Seat JEREAERB 4 24 3L 14
ATV-15-37 Adjust Bolt T M8X 55 24 0
ATV-15-38 Chain i 42087675 1% 4
ATV-15-39 wrro Drive Sprocket Lo 42083715 1 4
o
ATV-15-40 wrre Disc Brake R 4 3mm 160mm I 5
ATV-15-41 Drive Sprocket seat B JBE BN 4~ 44L 3
ATV-15-42 Disc Brake Seat R R 54N 4 kit 3
ATV-15-43 Ftont tire GRS 16X 8. 00-7 IES 31L 39
ATV-15-44 Rear tire =L 16X 8. 00-7 IES 3fL 39
ATV-15-45 Function Switch IhRETT R 1H I 4
ATV-15-46 S Throttle Switch PIRTHES 1 Bt ity 24T 10

Page 3 of 4




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV14, 15

ATV-15-47 e Flangle Bar Cap. FinE 15
-,

ATV-15-48 e Electrical Switch 43 1R i BE (7 2))

—
ATV-15-49 — Front Head Light BRAT 1H ML T

<

ATV-15-50 B Rear light & AT 1H ity R AT
ATV-15-51 Whole Fender WA YA IES
ATV-15-52 R Battery EELCE 12V4AH 1R
ATV-15-53 Ja B4 1%

Page 4 of 4



